THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in
10:15 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:30 PM

[ For Wednesday,22nd May 2024]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:15 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[AT 11:00 AM]

BEFORE:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.) MR. CHINMOY BARUAH
COURT NO: 111

Sr.No. Case Number

Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate

ORDERS

ABHIRAM SARKAR
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS.

MR A D CHOUDHURY
MR. T CHAKRABORTY
MR. D CHOUDHURY

WP(C)/4060/2021 SC, HIGHER EDU

2  WP(C)/3273/2022 DIP NARAYAN KALITA MR. P D NAIR GA, ASSAM
Versus MR. A CHETRY SC, GAD
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 8 ORS. MR G ALAM
MR. H ROHMAN
S R A NASER
3 WP(C)/6928/2022 SHAHJAHAN ALl @ MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI  MR. ] AHMED MR R ISLAM (R-10 & 13,14)
Versus MS A HUSSAIN MS. U NANDA (R-10 &
THE COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY MS. N HASINA 13,14)
TO THE GOVT OF ASSAM AND 13 ORS R BEGUM SC, SEC. EDU.
H G DAISY
4  WP(C)/359/2024 JINNAT ALI MR M AHMED GA, ASSAM
Versus A. K. KANU MR. A M AHMED (R-2)
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 11 ORS P. GHOSH (R-2)
SC, SEC. EDU.
5 WP(C)/767/2024 BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED AND MR. D K BAGCHI
ANR
Versus
BIDYADHAR TANTI AND 38 ORS
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 22/05/2024
1) MR B ACHARYYA 20-04-2024 To 15-06-2024
2) MR. S K SINHA 25-04-2024 To 22-05-2024
3) MR. M RAHMAN 30-04-2024 To 24-05-2024
4) MR B PATHAK 03-05-2024 To 25-05-2024
5) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To 30-08-2024
6) MR D K DAS 20-05-2024 To 10-06-2024
7) MR. B BARMAN 13-05-2024 To 22-05-2024
8) MR. P A AHMED 13-05-2024 To 25-05-2024
9) MR. R SHARMA 14-05-2024 To 27-05-2024
10) MR | HASSAN 16-05-2024 To 22-05-2024
11) MR S KHOUND 22-05-2024 To 28-05-2024
12) MR. T ISLAM 20-05-2024 To 30-05-2024

1/2


https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010103792021
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010086732022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010219722022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010012502024
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010028742024

MR. A K TALUKDAR
MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR S C PANDIT

MR | AHMED

MR. DITUL DAS

20-05-2024
22-05-2024
22-05-2024
24-05-2024
21-05-2024

To
To
To
To
To

04-06-2024
22-05-2024
30-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024

2/2



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Wednesday,22nd May 2024]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 111

JOINT REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE) - SMTI. JAYASHREE BORA

10:15 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:30 PM

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:15 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 WP(C)/1495/2016 FAKRUL ISLAM MR.M U MONDAL GA, ASSAMR 4
Versus MR.H R AHMED SC, SECONDARY
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 10 ORS MR.A RAHMAN EDUCATION(R 1-3)
2 RFA/29/2022 ON THE DEATH OF JUGURI GUWALA , L K BORAH GA, ASSAM
HER LEGAL HEIRS 1.1) SRI KRISHNA MR S K SARKAR MR. A R MEDHI (R-29)
GUWALA MRS V L BHATTACHARJEE MR. K M HALOI (r-34)
Versus MR BHARGAV DAS MR. U K DAS (r-34)
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 47 ORS. MS R KALITA MR G ] SAIKIA (r-25)
MR S DAS (r-25)
3 WP(C)/1483/2023 MS MONIKA BORO @ MONICA BORO MR. SAILENDRA DEKA MR S DUTTA (r-2)
Versus MR ] DAS MR. S S ROY (C.G.C., R1)
THE UNION OF INDIA AND 4 ORS MR A KAKOTI (r-4)
MS S MOCHAHARI (r-2)
MR. S DUTTA (r-2)
MS S BORA (r-4)
MR S DUTTA (r-2)
DY.S.G.I.
4 WP(C)/7332/2023 ASHIMJYOTI CHAKRABORTY MR S BORTHAKUR GA, ASSAM
Versus MR H P NEPAL
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 3 ORS
5 WP(C)/1443/2024 SUBRATA KUMAR PAL MR SISHIR DUTTA MR. S MITRA (R-2,3)
Versus MR S DUTTA MR. D ) DAS (R-1,2)
THE UNION OF INDIA AND 6 ORS MR A K BORO (R-2,3)
MR. R. RAMEEZ (R-2,3)
DY.S.G.I.
MR S.MITRA (R-2,3)
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 22/05/2024
1) MR B ACHARYYA 20-04-2024 To  15-06-2024
2) MR. S K SINHA 25-04-2024 To  22-05-2024
3) MR. M RAHMAN 30-04-2024 To  24-05-2024
4) MR B PATHAK 03-05-2024 To  25-05-2024
5) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
6) MR D K DAS 20-05-2024 To 10-06-2024
7) MR. B BARMAN 13-05-2024 To  22-05-2024
8) MR. P A AHMED 13-05-2024 To  25-05-2024

1/2


https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010108212016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010131632022
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010053542023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010281642023
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010052452024

MR. R SHARMA

MR | HASSAN

MR S KHOUND

MR. T ISLAM

MR. A K TALUKDAR
MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR S C PANDIT

MR | AHMED

MR. DITUL DAS

14-05-2024
16-05-2024
22-05-2024
20-05-2024
20-05-2024
22-05-2024
22-05-2024
24-05-2024
21-05-2024

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

27-05-2024
22-05-2024
28-05-2024
30-05-2024
04-06-2024
22-05-2024
30-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Wednesday,22nd May 2024]
[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:15 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 115

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (BENCH) - MR. SAPTARSHI DAS

10:15 AM to 1:00 PM
2:00 PMto 4:30 PM

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1  WP(C)/1328/2013 MD. ABDUL KAYUM TALUKDAR MR.H K GOGOI GA, ASSAM
Versus MR.S ROY MR A TEWARI
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 6 ORS MR.B AHMED MRSS P TEWARI
2 WP(C)/385/2016 SMTI. SERDIHUN BEYPI MR.G N SAHEWALLA GA, ASSAM
Versus MS.R JAIN SC,KAAC
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS MR.A CHETIA
MD.ASLAM
3 WP(C)/426/2016 DHRUBAJYOTI BARMAN MR.D K SAIKIA GA, ASSAM
Versus MS.B DAS
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 4 ORS
4 WP(C)/1286/2016 SHRI TALUT TAMUK and ANR. MR.P ] SAIKIA MS.SOMILA R- 5-8
Versus MR.R S MISHRA MR.S K DEORI(R- 5-8)
THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH MR.R SAIKIA GA, AP

5 WP(C)/7245/2016

AND 7 ORS
UNION OF INDIA and 4 ORS

MR.S C KEYALASSTT.S.G.I

MR A APANG(R- 5-8)

Versus MRS. A GAYAN
PARTHA SARATHI ROY

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 22/05/2024

1) MR B ACHARYYA 20-04-2024 To  15-06-2024
2) MR. S K SINHA 25-04-2024 To  22-05-2024
3) MR. M RAHMAN 30-04-2024 To  24-05-2024
4) MR B PATHAK 03-05-2024 To  25-05-2024
5) MR S DASGUPTA 06-05-2024 To  30-08-2024
6) MR D K DAS 20-05-2024 To 10-06-2024
7) MR. B BARMAN 13-05-2024 To  22-05-2024
8) MR. P A AHMED 13-05-2024 To  25-05-2024
9) MR. R SHARMA 14-05-2024 To  27-05-2024
10) MR | HASSAN 16-05-2024 To  22-05-2024
11) MR S KHOUND 22-05-2024 To  28-05-2024
12) MR. T ISLAM 20-05-2024 To  30-05-2024
13) MR. A K TALUKDAR 20-05-2024 To  04-06-2024
14) MR. A BHATTACHARYA 22-05-2024 To  22-05-2024
15) MR S C PANDIT 22-05-2024 To  30-05-2024

1/2


https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010233642013
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010226972016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010226632016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010010012016
https://ghcservices.assam.gov.in/casestatus/getcasedetails.php?cino=GAHC010031542016

16) MR | AHMED 24-05-2024 To  24-05-2024
17) MR. DITUL DAS 21-05-2024 To  24-05-2024
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